Technicity

Publics 2019
Chercheurs ¢ 450
Travailleurs 343
Enseignemer 394
Total 1187

Construcity

Publics 2019
Chercheurs d'emploi
Travailleurs
Enseignement

Total

Logisticity

Publics 2019
Chercheurs d'emploi
Travailleurs
Enseignement

Total

Digitalcity

Publics 2019
Chercheurs d'emploi
Travailleurs
Enseignement

Total

2020
404
564
216

1184

2020

2020
961
406

1367

2020

642

176

818

2021
302
519
944

1765

2021
239
905
214

1350

2021
1289
60
10
1359

2021
2218
15

2233

2022
412
541

1175

2128

2022
1142
722
576
2440

2022
944
45
22
1011

2022
2148
94
11
2253



