Technicity

Publics	2019	2020	2021	2022
Chercheurs c	450	404	302	412
Travailleurs	343	564	519	541
Enseignemer	394	216	944	1175
Total	1187	1184	1765	2128

Construcity

Publics	2019	2020	2021	2022
Chercheurs of	l'emploi		239	1142
Travailleurs			905	722
Enseignement			214	576
Total			1350	2440

Logisticity

Publics	2019	2020	2021	2022
Chercheurs d'emploi		961	1289	944
Travailleurs		406	60	45
Enseignement			10	22
Total		1367	1359	1011

Digitalcity

Publics	2019	2020	2021	2022
Chercheurs of	l'emploi	642	2218	2148
Travailleurs		176	15	94
Enseignement		0		11
Total		818	2233	2253